Project Name
New South Wales

Arumpo Road reconstruction & upgrade

Kalang Road reconstruction & upgrade

Bogan Road extension of seal and access

improvements
Mount Grace Road — gravel resheeting

Clarence Way — Bonalbo to Urbenville

Pages Creek -Sargeants Gap Road
upgrades

Jones Road upgrade

Halls Creek Road upgrade

Heavy Agricultural Vehicle Route
Upgrade — Erigolia Road

Queensland

Iffley Road gravel upgrade

Koolatah — Dixie Road widening

Warri Gate Road Stage 1

Mitchell-Bollon Road upgrade

Langlo Road resheet

Springvale Road gravel resheeting

Bollon Rd Bitumen Extension

Cracow Road upgrade

Birdsville Developmental Road gravel
resheeting

Jurisdiction

Wentworth Shire
Council

Bellingen Shire
Council

Parkes Shire
Council

Carrathool Shire
Council

Kyogle Council

Upper Hunter Shire

Council

Inverell Shire
Council

Tamworth
Regional Council

Narrandera Shire
Council

Carpentaria Shire
Council

Carpentaria Shire
Council

Bulloo Shire
Council

Balonne Shire
Council

Blackall-Tambo
Regional Council

Boulia Shire
Council

Maranoa Regional
Council

Banana Shire
Council

Diamantina Shire
Council

AG Funding

$5,000,000

$5,031,400

$3,186,000

$936,000
$16,086,320

$479,148

$1,249,600

$314,160

$859,411

$4,206,687

$2,477,642

$8,000,000

$230,000

$480,000

$1,548,000

$12,000,000

$3,308,470

$1,600,000



Bimerah-Isisford Road, Stonehenge
Strategic Bitumen Extensions to
Maranoa

Lowmead Road Safety and Sealing
Upgrade

Stanwell-Waroula Road Upgrade Project

South Australia

Tea Tree Road — Improving community
access, safety and productivity, Yunta to
Tea Tree

Gammon Ranges Road — Improving
Road Resilience and community access,
Nepabunna to Copley

Tasmania

Interlaken Road

Ironcliffe Road upgrade

Old Waterhouse Road Safety and
Productivity Upgrade

Victoria

Chatsworth-Woorndoo Remote Roads
Upgrade

Integrating Mansfield’s Productivity,
Agricultural Communities and Tourism
Route

Western Australia

Sealing section of Hyden Norseman
Road

Kulin-Holt Rock Road Upgrade to Seal

Rollond Road Esperance Improvements

Agaton Road Upgrade Project

Barcoo Shire
Council

Maranoa Regional
Council

Gladstone
Regional Council

Rockhampton
Regional Council

SA, Department
for Infrastructure
and Transport

SA, Department
for Infrastructure
and Transport

Southern Midlands
Council

Central Coast
Council

Dorset Council

Shire of Moyne

Mansfield Shire
Council

Shire of Kondinin

Shire of Kulin
Shire of Esperance

Shire of
Dandaragan

$4,000,000

$12,000,000

$10,700,800

$1,706,800

$4,968,960

$2,443,200

$5,346,180

$7,520,424

$464,904

$11,178,491

$9,865,256

$4,000,000

$3,072,000
$1,242,120

$4,172,201



